
ffi
/aiA,

Office of the Superintending Engineer

Western Circle III

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Pairatungi, Post- ABAS BARI

Dist. -Purba Medinipur, Pin-72 163 6

qQq,p <tq-sll-<aTFI{T

{fuTqeflII
frE € qq{{ fr-q't

ffift,c"ttB-qm{ <Tq

ffiEI- t( flfrfr'I{,{na,-q\)\ees

e-mail:sewc320 I 8@gmail.co
Phone:03228(STD) 266 1 3O(Phone)

Memo No: 346
CORRIGENDUM.3

wBIw/SE/wC-III/NIT- 1 0e / ?otB-Le,

Dated: 1,9 /03 /2019

Sl No-01 to LE
e-NIT No:

e-Tender Id
2019_lwD_219827-

ffif Kaliaghai river by constructing

led bar from ch. 59,650 km to 60.020 km for a length of 370.0 m at

Manipara in Block & P.S Moyna, District Purba Medi

e-Tender Id
2019_lwD_219827 -2

L on Path from Radhaban

*ooa.n bridge to Kaloi RCC Bridge on Khet3i B-u*1 lt{t ,. .

embankment-in Block & P.S Panskura,Di

e-Tender Id
2079_lwD_219827 -

ffi ction path from Kalukhanra

R;t i" Samsara Primary School o-n Buxi right embankmmt'in Block

& P.3 Pingla, District Paschim Medinipur'

e-Tender Id
2019_lWD_219827 -4

from RamchandraPur

Horpituf to Mohanpur bamboo bridge on Kherai-Buxi right bank in

etoit A P.S Moyn4 District Purba Medinipur'

e-Tender Id
2019_lwD_219827 -s

ffirete inspection path from Mohanpur

na.i-anoir to Basantachak sluice on Kherai-Buxi right embankmrnt

in Block & P.S Moyna, District Purba Medinipur'
e-Tender Id

2079_lw)_219827 -
from Kulia to Dhalsara for a

l.rgtt of :.t:O km in Block & P.S Panskura, District Purba Medinipur'

e-Tender Id
2019_lwD_219827-

District Purba MediniPur.

t embankment of

Nona zutal from NH-6 to Kukhabar ior a length of 1200 m under Block

e-Tender Id
2019_lwD_219827 -8

ffiossyee for a length of 220 m at

ftlouru Sti*rrpur at Block & P.S Panskura, District Purba Medinipur

e-Tender Id
2019_lwD-219827 -70

ffick and Boulder pitching at 
.-S;;k*il 

Bus Stand to J-amra S.S.K Primary School for a length of
t r noD^*-^ft-+ I-riohinf Drrrhe

iOOO. dt Ramragar Block -I , P.S Ramnagar, District Purba

Due to adminisffative ground

submission end date & Technical bid

01.04.2019.

bid submission end date will be extended,

opening date is to be read as 08'04'2019

in terms of Clause 4.1 of the said NIT, the bid

and 09.04.2019 instead of 29'03'2019 and

All other terms and condition as laid down in the NIT remain same'

M0\e
Superintending Engineer

Western Circle-III, I&W Directorate

Tamluk, Purba MediniPur

Place: Tamluk


